
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET 
#54 Aluminum Dome Head Pop Rivet Milled Finish

CAPACITIES 

INSTALLATION: 
#20 High Speed Steel Drill Bit Required. Can be installed with battery powered or manual rivet
installation tools

SPECIFICATIONS 

DISTRIBUTED BY: 
Fastener Systems Inc. 1210 American Blvd., West Chester, PA 19380 

1210 AMERICAN BLVD.
WEST CHESTER, PA 19380
PHONE 800-232-5060 

Disclaimer: All test results are based on testing done in a laboratory. Specific job conditions should be taken into consideration
when specifying the proper fastener. Because applications vary, FSI assumes no liability for the use of this information. 

- PRDHALU054MF

Rivet Size
Hole Size (Drill size)
Mandrel Diameter nom.
Head Diameter

Head Height
Rivet Length
Grip Range

5/32"
.160-.164 (#20)
.095
.312

.050

.425

.188-.250

Tensile (Lbs)
Shear (Lbs)

230
190

*PAINTING AVAILABLE

Finish
Material

Polished Aluminum
Aluminum

CONFORMANCE: 
Manufactured per IFI-114 Standards


