



# **TECHNICAL DATA SHEET**

## #54 Aluminum Dome Head Pop Rivet Milled Finish



- PRDHALU054MF

\*PAINTING AVAILABLE

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Rivet Size	5/32"
Hole Size (Drill size)	.160164 (#20)
Mandrel Diameter nom.	.095
Head Diameter	.312
Head Height	.050
Rivet Length	.425
Grip Range	.188250
Finish	Polished Aluminum
Material	Aluminum

## **CAPACITIES**

Tensile (Lbs)	230
Shear (Lbs)	190

## **CONFORMANCE:**

Manufactured per IFI-114 Standards

## **INSTALLATION:**

#20 High Speed Steel Drill Bit Required. Can be installed with battery powered or manual rivet installation tools

## **DISTRIBUTED BY:**

Fastener Systems Inc. 1210 American Blvd., West Chester, PA 19380

Disclaimer: All test results are based on testing done in a laboratory. Specific job conditions should be taken into consideration when specifying the proper fastener. Because applications vary, FSI assumes no liability for the use of this information.